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MobpEeL: N316-03M
Brand: Tripp Lite

1. INTRODUCTION

This manual provides essential information for the proper installation, operation, and maintenance of your
Tripp Lite Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cable (LC/SC), Model N316-03M. Please read these
instructions carefully before use to ensure optimal performance and safety.

2. ProbucTt OVERVIEW

The Tripp Lite N316-03M is a 3-meter (10-foot) duplex multimode fiber patch cable designed for high-speed
data transfer. It features LC connectors on one end and SC connectors on the other, facilitating connections
between various fiber optic network devices. The cable utilizes 62.5/125um multimode fiber and has an orange
PVC jacket with a riser (OFNR) fire rating.

Key features include:

o 3M (10-feet) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable (LC/SC)
e Premium PVC 62.5/125um multimode patch cables

o Beveled edge on ends of glass for easy plug insertion
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An orange duplex multimode fiber patch cable featuring LC connectors on one end and SC connectors on the other. The cable
is designed for connecting fiber optic network devices.

3. SAFETY INFORMATION

« Do not look directly into the end of any fiber optic cable or port.Laser light can cause permanent
eye damage.

Handle fiber optic cables with care. Avoid sharp bends or excessive pulling, which can damage the
internal fiber.

Keep connectors clean. Dust and debris can degrade signal quality.

Ensure proper ventilation around connected equipment.

4. PAackAGE CONTENTS

Your package should contain the following items:

 Tripp Lite Duplex Multimode Fiber Patch Cable (N316-03M)

o Instruction Guide (this document)



5. SETUP

Follow these steps to connect your fiber patch cable:

1. Identify the appropriate LC and SC ports on your network devices. Ensure they are compatible with
62.5/125um multimode fiber.

2. Remove the protective dust caps from both ends of the fiber patch cable and from the device ports.
Store the caps for future use.

3. Gently insert the LC connectors into the corresponding LC ports on one device. Ensure they click
securely into place.

4. Gently insert the SC connectors into the corresponding SC ports on the other device. Ensure they click
securely into place.

5. Verify that both ends of the cable are securely seated and that there are no kinks or sharp bends in the
cable run.

The duplex design means there are two fibers (one for transmit, one for receive). Ensure that the transmit fiber
from one device connects to the receive port of the other, and vice-versa. Most duplex connectors are keyed
to prevent incorrect connection, but always double-check.

6. OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

Once the Tripp Lite N316-03M fiber patch cable is securely connected between two compatible fiber optic
devices, it will facilitate high-speed data transmission. No further user interaction is required for the cable itself.
The cable supports data transfer rates up to 1 Gigabits Per Second, depending on the connected equipment.

Ensure that the connected devices are powered on and configured correctly according to their respective
manuals to establish a network link.

7. MAINTENANCE

Proper maintenance ensures the longevity and performance of your fiber patch cable:

« Cleaning Connectors: If signal issues arise, carefully clean the fiber optic connectors using a
specialized fiber optic cleaning kit. Never use harsh chemicals or abrasive materials.

o Cable Management: Avoid bending the cable beyond its minimum bend radius. Do not tie the cable in
tight knots or place heavy objects on it.

o Storage: When not in use, replace the dust caps on the connectors and store the cable in a clean, dry
environment, away from direct sunlight and extreme temperatures.

8. TROUBLESHOOTING

If you experience issues with your fiber optic connection, consider the following troubleshooting steps:
« No Signal/Intermittent Signal:

o Verify that both ends of the cable are securely connected to the correct ports on your devices.
o Ensure the transmit and receive fibers are correctly aligned (Tx to Rx, Rx to Tx).

o Inspect the connectors for any visible dirt or damage. Clean them if necessary using a fiber optic
cleaning tool.



o Check the status indicators on your network devices to confirm they are detecting a link.

o Test with a known working fiber patch cable if available to rule out device issues.
o Slow Data Transfer:

o Ensure all connected devices are operating at their optimal speed and are compatible with the
cable's specifications.

o Check for excessive bends or damage along the cable run that could be causing signal loss.

9. SPECIFICATIONS

Feature Specification

Model Number N316-03M

Cable Type Fiber Optic

Fiber Type 62.5/125um Multimode
Connector Type LC to SC

Cable Length 3 Meters (10 Feet)
Jacket Color Orange

Jacket Material PVC

Fire Rating OFNR (Optical Fiber Nonconductive Riser)
Data Transfer Rate 1 Gigabits Per Second
Item Weight 1.6 ounces (0.1 Pounds)
Product Dimensions (LxWxH) 9.25 x 7 x 0.5 inches
Manufacturer TRIPP LITE

10. WARRANTY AND SUPPORT

This Tripp Lite fiber patch cable is backed by aLifetime Warranty. For warranty service or technical support,
please refer to the official Tripp Lite website or contact their customer service department. Keep your purchase
receipt for warranty claims.

Related Documents - N316-03M



Tripp Lite N516-02M Duplex Multimode 50/125 Fiber Patch Cable (LC/SC), 2M

Detailed specifications and features for the Tripp Lite N516-02M, a 2-meter duplex multimode
50/125 fiber patch cable with LC/SC connectors. This cable is designed for high-bandwidth gigabit
and 10Gbps networks and is backward compatible with 62.5 micron fiber.

Tripp Lite N600D-0144-6 Fiber Splice Dome Closure Owner's Manual
This owner's manual provides detailed instructions for the installation and assembly of the Tripp Lite

N600D-0144-6 Fiber Splice Dome Closure, designed for up to 144F single fiber with 6x 24F splice
trays. It covers preparation, cable installation, closure assembly, branch cable installation, fiber
splicing, box encapsulation, and closure mounting.

Tripp Lite SEC6K Laptop Security Cable with Key Lock
Secure your laptop and peripherals with the Tripp Lite SEC6K Key Lock Security Cable. This 1.83m

(6 ft) anti-theft cable is designed to attach to a desk or table, offering robust security for your
valuable equipment. Features a high-security zinc alloy lock and a PVC-coated cable to prevent
damage and deter theft. Ideal for offices, classrooms, and retail environments.

Instruction Sheet

External Battery
DC Connector Cable
Assembly

Tripp Lite External Battery DC Connector Cable Assembly Instructions
Detailed instructions for assembling and connecting the Tripp Lite External Battery DC Connector

Cable for SMART1524ET and SMART1548ET UPS systems. Includes safety warnings, symbol
explanations, and step-by-step assembly guidance.

Tripp Lite TLP1008TELTV Surge Suppressor - 10 Outlet, 8 ft Cord
Tripp Lite TLP1008TELTYV surge suppressor with 10 outlets, 8-ft cord, 3345 joules, and

Tel/Modem/Coaxial protection. Features include diagnostic LEDs, EMI/RFI filtering, and a $150,000
Ultimate Lifetime Insurance.

107100 Media Gonverters

Tripp Lite Media Converters Owner's Manual - N784 & N785 Series

Comprehensive owner's manual for Tripp Lite 10/100 and 10/100/1000 Media Converters, including
product features, specifications, installation, and warranty information for models N784-001-SC-
MM, N784-001-SC-15, N785-001-LC-MM, N785-001-SC-MM, and N785-001-SC.
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Duplex Multimode 625/125 Fiber Patch Cable
(LC/SC), 3M (10-ft.)

MODEL NUMBER: N316.03M

[pdf] Specifications Datasheet

N316 03M 1 Tripp Lite DD%D»D%D°D34D12D12D% D34D ; ND NDY2N DD°D+Dub»N RX Electronics
Limited n316 03m rxelectronics ua datasheet 93 |||

Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cable LC/SC , 3M 10-ft. MODEL NUMBER:
N316-03M Description Tripp Lite s 3-meter multimode duplex fiber optic SC/LC patch
cable is manufactured from 62.5/125 zipcord fiber. The cable has LC to SC
connectors, a PVC jacket and is FDDI and OFNR rated. Duplex mul...
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Duplex Multimode 625/125 Fiber Patch Cable
(LC/SC), 3M (10-ft.)

IODEL NUVBER: N316-03M

pdf] Specifications Datasheet
N316 03M 07M Tripp Lite Stock available The distributor Micro Semiconductor offer the best price with

new original products 93 micro semiconductor datasheet |||

Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cable LC/SC , 3M 10-ft. MODEL NUMBER:
N316-03M Description Tripp Lite s 3-meter multimode duplex fiber optic SC/LC patch
cable is manufactured from 62.5/125 zipcord fiber. The cable has LC to SC
connectors, a PVC jacket and is FDDI and OFNR rated. Duplex mul...
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[pdf] Datasheet

N316 03M Duplex Multimode 62 5 125 Fiber Patch Cable LC SC 3M 10 ft Tripp Lite AV iQ Datasheet cdn
docs av iq dataSheet |||

Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp tripplite.com Model #: N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125
Patch Cable LC/SC Highlights Premium PVC 62.5/125m multimode patch cables
Attenuation loss meets or exceeds the latest industry standa...
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200210243 quick reference cable guide gxd christy tripplite 80 literature

Your single source for computer connectivity 1111 W. 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609
www.tripplite.com ... N304-003 N304-006 N304-010 N306-003 N306-006 N306-010
N310-003 N310-006 N310-010 N316-01M N316-02M N316-03M Inquire Inquire
MTRJ N308-003 N308-006 N308-010 N310-003 N310-006 N310-010 Inquire
Inquire...
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Your single source for computer connectivity 1111 W. 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609
www.tripplite.com ... 8-006 N308-010 N318-02M N318-03M SC N304-006 N304-010
N306-006 N306-010 N310-006 N310-010 N316-02M N316-03M MTRJ N308-006
N308-010 N310-006 N310-010 N314-02M N314-03M LC N318-02M N318-03M
N316-02M ...
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200307195 95 xxxx Cable Reference Guide Cheat Sheet gxd mkrzewicki tripplite 80 shared literature
Tripp Lite Connectivity Quick Reference Guide Your single source for computer
connectivity products ... N304-003 N304-006 N304-010 N306-003 N306-006 N306-
010 N310-003 N310-006 N310-010 N316-01M N316-02M N316-03M MTRJ N308-
003 N308-006 N308-010 N310-003 N310-006 N310-010 N312-01M N312-02M N312-
03M N314...
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Datasheet Tripp Lite N302 010 IBS Electronics datasheet octopart 21411313 |||

Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/SC N314-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/LC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N318-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF ...
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Duplex Multimade 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cable
(LC/SC), 3M (10 ft.)

EL NUMBER: N616-03M

Specifications

[pdf] Specifications Dimension Guide Borchure

Manufacturer Brochure Tripp Lite Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable CareTek Information Technology
Solutions 10060692 content etilize Manufacturer |||

Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cable LC/SC , 3M 10 ft. MODEL NUMBER:
N316-03M Features q Manufactured from 62.5/125 duplex zipcord fiber q PVC jacket
g Length: 3-meter connectors: 2 SC/LC connectors on each end q Insertion loss
testing performed on every connector 0.2db typical and pr...
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n316 10m Tripp Lite Duplex Multimode 62 5 125 Fiber Patch Cable LC SC 10M Fibre Cables
netstoredirect data sheet id attachment 12688 |||

Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... le, LC/SC N316-02M Multimode Fiber Optics 2-meter 6-ft. Duplex
MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable, LC/SC N316-03M Multimode Fiber Optics 3-meter 10-ft.
Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable, LC/SC Qty: opti...
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iq dataSheet |||

Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-02M 2M 6-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N318-01M 1M 3-ft. Duplex MMF 6...
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n316 20m Tripp Lite Duplex Multimode 62 5 125 Fiber Patch Cable LC SC 20M DELL PCs netstoredirect
data sheet id attachment 12822 |||

Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... le, LC/SC N316-02M Multimode Fiber Optics 2-meter 6-ft. Duplex
MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable, LC/SC N316-03M Multimode Fiber Optics 3-meter 10-ft.
Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable, LC/SC N318-01M ...
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N316 10M Duplex Multimode 62 5 125 Fiber Patch Cable LC SC 33 ft Tripp Lite AV iQ Datasheet cdn
docs av iq dataSheet |||

Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-02M 2M 6-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC More information, including relat...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-02M 2M 6-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC More information, including relat...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-02M 2M 6-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC More information, including relat...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-02M 2M 6-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC More information, including relat...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-02M 2M 6-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC More information, including relat...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/SC N314-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/LC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N318-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF ...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-02M 2M 6-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC More information, including relat...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-02M 2M 6-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N318-01M 1M 3-ft. Duplex MMF 6...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... TRJ/SC N314-03M Multimode Fiber Optics 3-meter 10-ft. Duplex
MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable, MTRJ/LC N316-03M Multimode Fiber Optics 3-meter 10-
ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable, LC/SC N320-03M ...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... TRJ/SC N314-03M Multimode Fiber Optics 3-meter 10-ft. Duplex
MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable, MTRJ/LC N316-03M Multimode Fiber Optics 3-meter 10-
ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable, LC/SC N320-03M ...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... TRJ/SC N314-03M Multimode Fiber Optics 3-meter 10-ft. Duplex
MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable, MTRJ/LC N316-03M Multimode Fiber Optics 3-meter 10-
ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable, LC/SC N320-03M ...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-02M 2M 6-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC More information, including relat...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-02M 2M 6-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N316-05M 5M 16-ft. Duplex MMF ...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-02M 2M 6-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N316-05M 5M 16-ft. Duplex MMF ...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... TRJ/SC N314-03M Multimode Fiber Optics 3-meter 10-ft. Duplex
MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable, MTRJ/LC N316-03M Multimode Fiber Optics 3-meter 10-
ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable, LC/SC N320-03M ...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/SC N314-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/LC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N318-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF ...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/SC N314-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/LC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N318-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF ...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/SC N314-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/LC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N318-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF ...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/SC N314-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/LC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N318-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF ...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/SC N314-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/LC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N318-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF ...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/SC N314-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/LC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N318-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF ...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/SC N314-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/LC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N318-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF ...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/SC N314-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/LC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N318-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF ...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... 125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/SC N314-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/LC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N318-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF ...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... .5/125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/LC N316-01M 1M 3-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N318-02M 2M 6-ft. Duplex MMF 6...
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Tripp Lite 1111 West 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773 869 1234 E-
mail: saleshelp ... .5/125 Patch Cable 1 MTRJ/LC N316-02M 2M 6-ft. Duplex MMF
62.5/125 Patch Cable 1 LC/SC N316-03M 3M 10-ft. Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch
Cable 1 LC/SC N318-01M 1M 3-ft. Duplex MMF 6...
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1000 Eaton Boulevard Cleveland, OH 44122 United States Duplex Multimode
62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cable LC/SC , 3M 10 ft. MODEL NUMBER: N316-03M
Highlights g Premium PVC 62.5/125m multimode patch cables q Attenuation loss
meets or exceeds the latest industry standards System Requirements g Any fiber...
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Cables Connectivity Products Tripp Lite offers the most convenient, cost-effective
solutions for ... N312-02M N312-03M N312-05M N314-01M N314-02M N314-03M
N314-05M N314-09M N314-15M N316-01M N316-02M N316-03M N316-04M N316-
05M N316-06M N316-10M N316-13M N316-15M N316-20M N316-21M N316-25M
N316-30M N...
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Cables Connectivity Products Tripp Lite offers the most convenient, cost-effective
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SC/ST N306-003 1 SC/SC N306-006 2 SC/SC N306-010 3 SC/SC N316-01M 1
LC/SC N316-02M 2 LC/SC N316-03M 3 LC/SC N318-01M 1 LC/ST N318-02M 2
LC/ST N318-03M 3 LC/ST N320-01M 1 LC/LC N320-02M 2 LC/L...
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Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cable LC/SC , 3M 10-ft. MODEL NUMBER:
N316-03M Highlights Premium PVC 62.5/125m multimode patch cables Attenuation
loss meets or exceeds the latest industry standards System Requirements Any fiber
optic hardware or NIC card requiring multimode duplex cable w...
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CAT6/CAT5e/Network Multimode Duplex Patch Cable Model #: N312-03M Premium
PVC 62.5/125m multimode pa ... J/SC Connectors Model # N310-006 MT-RJ/LC
Connectors Model # N314-03M LC/SC Connectors Model # N316-03M LC/ST
Connectors Model # N318-03M LC/LC Connectors Model # N320-03M Duplex MMF
Loopbac...
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CAT6/CAT5e/Network Duplex Fiber LC/LC Coupler Model #: N455-000 Dual LC/LC
coupler for extending exi ... 2meter Model # N316-02M Duplex Multimode 62.5/125
Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC/SC- 3meter Model # N316-03M Duplex Multimode
62.5/125 Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC/ST- 1meter Model # N318-01M Duplex ...
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CAT6/CAT5e/Network SC Loop-back Cable Model #: N349-000 Premium PVC
62.5/125m multimode patch cables ... ectors Model # N316-02M 10-ft. Multimode
Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC/SC Connectors Model # N316-03M SYSTEM
REQUIREMENTS Any fiber optic installation with an SC connection at one end
PACKAGE ...
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CAT6/CAT5e/Network Multimode Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Model #: N320-
03M Manufactured from 62.5 ... ectors Model # N314-03M 10-ft. Multimode Duplex
Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC/SC Connectors Model # N316-03M 10-ft. Multimode
Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC/ST Connectors Model # N318-03M 5 mete...
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CAT6/CAT5e/Network Multimode Duplex Patch Cable Model #: N306-010 Premium
PVC 62.5/125m multimode pa ... ectors Model # N314-03M 10-ft. Multimode Duplex
Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC/SC Connectors Model # N316-03M 10-ft. Multimode
Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC/ST Connectors Model # N318-03M 10-ft....
lang:en score:24 filesize: 30.51 K page_count: 3 document date: 2003-08-04
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CAT6/CAT5e/Network Multimode Duplex Patch Cable Model #: N316-02M Premium
PVC 62.5/125m multimode pa ... ectors Model # N316-01M 10-ft. Multimode Duplex
Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC/SC Connectors Model # N316-03M 6-ft. Multimode
Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC/ST Connectors Model # N318-02M 6-ft. M...
lang:en score:24 filesize: 31.8 K page_count: 3 document date: 2004-11-05
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CAT6/CAT5e/Network Multimode Duplex Patch Cable Model #: N314-03M Premium
PVC 62.5/125m multimode pa ... ectors Model # N314-02M 10-ft. Multimode Duplex
Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC/SC Connectors Model # N316-03M 10-ft. Multimode
Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC/ST Connectors Model # N318-03M 10-ft....
lang:en score:24 filesize: 31.53 K page_count: 3 document date: 2004-11-05
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CAT6/CAT5e/Network Multimode Duplex Patch Cable Model #: N316-01M Premium
PVC 62.5/125m multimode pa ... ectors Model # N316-02M 10-ft. Multimode Duplex
Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC/SC Connectors Model # N316-03M 3-ft. Multimode
Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC/ST Connectors Model # N318-01M 3-ft. M...
lang:en score:24 filesize: 32.01 K page_count: 3 document date: 2003-09-09


https://manuals.plus/m/c01a40dfd479a11bcdf0c4d8b5f923c57c8ad68441bdfc933e173f4f007876c0
https://manuals.plus/m/c01a40dfd479a11bcdf0c4d8b5f923c57c8ad68441bdfc933e173f4f007876c0
https://manuals.plus/m/ccfd01e10e9c72b33efb57b081855e0a3719bfb3db4391e2c780a3ab5ad1e258
https://manuals.plus/m/ccfd01e10e9c72b33efb57b081855e0a3719bfb3db4391e2c780a3ab5ad1e258

	Tripp Lite N316-03M
	Tripp Lite Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cable (LC/SC) User Manual
	Model: N316-03M
	Brand: Tripp Lite

	1. Introduction
	2. Product Overview
	3. Safety Information
	4. Package Contents
	5. Setup
	6. Operating Instructions
	7. Maintenance
	8. Troubleshooting
	9. Specifications
	10. Warranty and Support
	Related Documents - N316-03M



